REC

12-14-1998

SHEET

CWC-152

11-25-98

	100921110
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and	1 Fademai ko. 1 ica.

attached original documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies:	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
BANICEVIC	Name: CAMCO INC.	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Internal Address:	
3. Nature of conveyance:		
✓ Assignment	1	
Security Agreement Change of Name		
Other	Street Address: <u>5800 KEATON CRESCENT</u>	
Execution Date: October 29, 1998	City: MISSISSAUGA State: ONTARIO ZIP L5R 3K2	
	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	-	
If this document is being filed together with a new applicati	on, the execution date of the application is:	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
Additional numbers attached? Yes No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:	
Name: CRAIG WILSON AND COMPANY		
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR3.41) 40.00	
	⊠ Enclosed	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Address: 2570 MATHESON BLVD. EAST	8. Deposit account number:	
SUITE 211		
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)	
City: MISSISSAUGA State: ONT. ZIP: L4W 4Z3		
\	SE THIS SPACE	
4/1996 CSHEFFEY 00000017 09199785		
C:581 40.00 DP		
9. Statement and signature.	uformation is two and connect and any attached	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
10 J G		
CRAIG WILSON CY	NOVEMBER 24, 1998	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date	
	Total number of pages comprising cover sheet:	

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of One Dollar and other good and valuable consideration, of which I acknowledge receipt,

I, NEDO BANICEVIC of 1964 Main Street, West, #608, Hamilton, Ontario L8S 1J5, CANADA

sell and assign to CAMCO INC., a company incorporated under the laws of Canada, having a place of business at: 5800 Keaton Crescent, MISSISSAUGA, ONTARIO L5R 3K2 CANADA, its successors and assigns, the title and interest in and to the improvements in

REFRIGERATOR DOOR CONSTRUCTION

(DATE) 1998	Nedo Banicevic
DECLARATION:	
I CRAIG WILSON (Name of Witness)	whose full post office address is
14 westhand Rel Ftebrola Out. MB	164R9 CANADA
(Address of Witness)	
declare:	
That I was personally present and did see Nationally who is personally known to me to be the person named in the above assignment, duly sign and execute the same.	
Declared at HAMILTON, Ontario, Canada. (DATE) October 1987 (DATE)	Signature of Witness)

RECORDED: 11/25/1998

PATENT REEL: 9630 FRAME: 0166